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Women / 4 / CHILD A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Walters4309
San Mateo

9.075 9.475 9.5759.400 37.525
4T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Sophia Wells4363
Twisters

9.075 9.200 9.5509.525 37.350
4T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Sophie Parenti4260
Airborne

9.400 9.175 9.4259.200 37.200
1T 3 5 4 3 

3 

Isabella De Leon4302
Rodina

9.400 8.800 9.3259.350 36.875
1T 6 4 5 4 

4 

Addison Amaral4162
Elite

9.200 8.700 9.0258.850 35.775
3 7 8 10 5 

5 

Claire Werner4052
Bay Aerials

8.800 7.775 9.6009.575 35.750
9 14 1 1 6 

6 

Sofia Medeiros4265
North Bay

8.700 8.250 9.1009.100 35.150
11T 10 6 8T 7 

7 

Dasha Olivarez4403
Performance

8.875 8.850 9.1008.300 35.125
8 5 13 8T 8 

8 

Jadin Brown4232
Head Over Heels

8.775 8.950 9.1757.950 34.850
10 4 16 7 9 

9 

Kaliya Lincoln4347
Top Flight

8.550 8.300 9.2008.325 34.375
13T 9 11T 6 10 

10 

Lily Holman4462
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.375 9.0007.625 34.025
6 8 17 11 11 

11 

Luna Goldschmidt4454
Golden Bear

8.550 7.850 8.8508.625 33.875
13T 12 9 13 12 

12 

Paige Costa4092
CCGI

8.700 7.550 8.9758.525 33.750
11T 16 10 12 13 

13 

Gracie Souza4420
Dream Xtreme

8.225 7.800 8.6008.950 33.575
16 13 7 17 14 

14 

Rowan Watson4208
Technique

8.350 7.750 8.6758.325 33.100
15 15 11T 15T 15 

15 

Ayahna Gonzales4176
International

9.000 7.050 8.7758.225 33.050
7 17 14 14 16 

16 

Delaney Reeves4366
Byers Roseville

7.900 8.175 8.6758.025 32.775
17 11 15 15T 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / CHILD B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Fredericson4365
Twisters

9.500 9.325 9.5009.250 37.575
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Zoey Contos4146
Edge

8.775 8.850 9.2259.200 36.050
7 2 4 3 2 

2 

Ashlyn Parlett4295
Redwood Empire

9.375 8.700 8.7009.150 35.925
2 4 5 9T 3 

3 

Kristin Lin4007
Airborne

8.925 8.575 9.0509.250 35.800
5 6 2T 5 4 

4 

Anna Raines4074
Byers Elk Grove

8.725 8.350 9.2509.300 35.625
8 9T 1 2 5 

5 

Hannah Petrosene4206
Technique

8.825 8.750 8.5758.850 35.000
6 3 8T 13 6 

6 

Lily Maguire4106
Champions Acad

9.125 8.500 8.8008.325 34.750
3 7T 15 6T 7 

7 

Carmen Spahr4350
Central Coast

8.475 8.350 8.6509.075 34.550
11 9T 6 12 8 

8 

Ciara Marciano4205
Technique

8.950 7.800 8.7008.800 34.250
4 14 10 9T 9 

9 

Cassandra Hastings4434
GymStars Modesto

8.250 8.500 8.5008.550 33.800
12T 7T 13T 14 10 

10 

Emma Phetchamphone4469
Champion

7.775 8.225 9.0758.650 33.725
16 11 12 4 11 

11 

Mia Gonzalez4277
Pacific West

7.500 8.600 8.7508.675 33.525
17 5 11 8 12 

12 

Julia Bellardo4094
Central Coast

8.200 8.200 8.1758.850 33.425
14 12 8T 15 13 

13 

Sophie Nguyen4431
West Valley

8.250 7.700 8.0009.025 32.975
12T 15 7 17 14 

14 

Tessa McCormack4093
CCGI

8.675 7.850 8.0507.725 32.300
9 13 16 16 15 

15 

Allison Berg4188
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.525 7.500 8.8007.375 32.200
10 16 17 6T 16 

16 

Alicia Dominguez4065
Byers Elk Grove

8.150 6.800 8.6758.550 32.175
15 17 13T 11 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / CHILD C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Strause4310
San Mateo

9.300 9.575 9.4259.525 37.825
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Hannah Noble4051
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.050 9.4009.100 36.750
2 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Ayumi Oshiro4317
San Mateo

9.100 8.600 9.4259.150 36.275
3T 8 2T 1T 3 

3 

Stephanie Summers4372
International

9.050 8.350 9.0009.150 35.550
5 10 2T 13 4 

4 

Kayla Bettis4064
Byers Elk Grove

8.675 8.700 9.0508.775 35.200
9 4 10 10T 5 

5 

Giselle Gutierrez4333
Technique

9.000 8.225 9.1258.800 35.150
6 12 7T 6T 6 

6 

Samantha Quitasol4192
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 8.650 9.1008.250 35.100
3T 6 15 8T 7 

7 

Kaelin Marquez4116
CSC-Great Oaks

8.375 8.250 9.4008.575 34.600
15 11 13 3T 8 

8 

Laura Bott4115
CSC-Cambrianna

8.450 8.900 8.4258.800 34.575
14 3 7T 17 9 

9 

Sopheary Howser4212
GymStars Stockton

8.800 7.900 9.0258.800 34.525
8 16 7T 12 10T

10T

Kendall Gomes4165
Extreme

8.950 8.200 8.6258.750 34.525
7 13 11 15 10T

10T

Carly Hsu4080
Byers Roseville

8.525 8.550 9.1258.100 34.300
12 9 16T 6T 12 

12 

Abigail Hallmark4398
Oroville

8.575 8.000 9.1008.600 34.275
11 14T 12 8T 13 

13 

Claire Migliori4104
Champion

8.125 8.675 8.4758.925 34.200
16 5 6 16 14 

14 

Kamryn Stoffel4369
GymStars Stockton

7.175 8.625 9.3259.050 34.175
17 7 5 5 15 

15 

Lola Aurelio4227
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.000 8.7008.275 33.475
13 14T 14 14 16 

16 

Amanda Boudier4460
Technique

8.650 7.600 9.0508.100 33.400
10 17 16T 10T 17 

17 
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